tUBIANKA GRAND PRIX CROSS 2016

Organizator:
Data: 21-08-2016
Dystans: 10km

Miejscowosc: Warszewice

Klub Maratooski Truchcik tubianka

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

TG

M-ce Nrzaw. Nazwisko Imie

1 167 KtOPOTEK DAMIAN

2 212 DZIEGIELEWSKI PAWEL

3 240 PRZYJEMSKI ARTUR

4 191 KALATA tUKASZ

5 215 RADKE tUKASZ

6 51 LEWANDOWSKI RADOStAW
7 166 RETECKI KRZYSZTOF

8 109 KALASKA KRZYSZTOF

9 173 ZELISZCZAK ARTUR

10 198 MELNICKI KRZYSZTOF

11 141 KMIECIAK ROBERT

12 110 LEWANDOWSKI MIROStAW
13 56 SIKUT ARKADIUSZ

14 6 MOLTZAN ZBIGNIEW

15 189 DANIELEWSKI MARIUSZ
16 180  GORALSKI KRZYSZTOF

17 185 SZTUWE DAWID

18 89 SAWICKI PIOTR

19 920 SOBCZAK MAREK

20 123 MAJEWSKI LUKASZ

21 174 DOLCHUN ARKADIUSZ

22 178 LIS PIOTR

23 203 GRAMIA RAFAL

24 50 OLSZEWSKI ADAM

25 63 MARCINKOWSKI BLAZE)
26 25 CENDROWSKI ARKADIUSZ
27 172 KONDRACIUK DARIUSZ
28 217  TRACZYKOWSKI TOMASZ
29 4 MOLTZAN-MALKOWSKA MAGDALENA
30 225 NOWAKOWSKI JERZY

31 210 LEWANDOWSKA MARLENA
32 197  LUKIEWSKI DARIUSZ

33 202 KRZYSZTOF

34 183 RASMUS SYLWESTER

35 194 LEWANDOWSKI RAFAL
36 188  GAELAZKA MAGDALENA
37 200  SADECKItUKASZ

38 221 HENDRZAK SYLWESTER
39 170 DZIELAK ANDRZE)J

40 205 LIPINSKI KRZYSZTOF

41 195  WYRABKIEWICZ JANUSZ
42 201  OKSENIUK ROBERT

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski
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tUBIANKA GRAND PRIX CROSS 2016

Organizator:

Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

Klub Maratooski Truchcik tubianka

21-08-2016
10km
Warszewice

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

M-ce

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Nr zaw.

214
190
220
187
206
216
114
218
69
138
176
143
192
58
208
193
57
182
204
86
72
186
199
100
211
181
207
175
20
168
59
219
76
137
196

Nazwisko Imie

KULIGOWSKI JAROSLAW
BEREBECKI ROMAN
MAJCHRZAK DARIUSZ
DUBICKI RADOSEAW
DOMANSKI STANISLAW
SAK MAREK

GRAJKOWSKI DARIUSZ
ORDON ZBIGNIEW
DOMINIAK ARKADIUSZ
DYCZKO ADAM
PODLASZEWSKI JACEK
PLISZCZYNSKI MIROSLAW
DERUS STANISLAW
PIOTROWSKI PAWEL
MACIAG MARIAN
MOMOL TOMASZ
STOKLOSA KARINA
CZYZNIEWSKI JAN
GOLASZEWSKA JOLANTA
WEILAND EMILA
TOMASIK JUSTYNA
DYNASINSKA NIKOLA
TYBUSZEWSKI MACIE)
MICUN KATARZYNA
SLUPECKA DOROTA
DANISZEWSKI MIROSEAW
WISNIEWSKI WEODZIMIERZ
LEWANDOWSKI STEFAN
ADAMCZYK ZBIGNIEW

NIEWIADOMSKA-BOCHENEK MONIKA

RAUCHFLEISZ ANDRZE)J
MANISZEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
TYBUSZEWSKI JANUSZ
SZWEC ANDRZE)

WYRABKIEWICZ KATARZYNA

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski
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